
@

Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 7 70

2 7 75

3 7 70

4 7 70

5 7 70

6 UR7 65

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

10:30

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

8:00

10:30

Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s

Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s

Purple Reign

Sunday, September 10th

San Francisco Seals

Penn Valley Grays

Sunday, September 10th

Team Team

Mustangs

San Francisco Seals

Penn Valley Grays Mustangs

Field 3

Solano Enforcers

MustangsSan Francisco Seals

Purple Reign

Solano Enforcers

Purple Reign

Purple Reign

Penn Valley Grays

Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s

Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s

Solano Enforcers

Mustangs

Solano Enforcers

NCSSA 6 team bracket

GREEN DIVISION
Dates of play September 9th & 1 0th, 2017 Medford, Oregon

Team

Mustangs

San Francisco Seals

Solano Enforcers

Penn Valley Grays

Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s

Saturday, September 9th Field 4

Team

Purple Reign

This division has been approved by NCSSA.  Team Rankings are as of August 1, 2017 and are subject 

to change as approved by NCSSA.   On occasion the morning sun can limit a batter's ability to see on 

Field 4.  Per NCSSA RUle 27 if determined to be the case by the umpire and agreed to by managers 

the pitcher will move up to 6 feet on either side of the pitching mound, as determined by the batter, 

to lessen the impact of the sun.  Such a request must be on a full inning basis (likely 1st inning only).

Other Notes:

Saturday, September 9th Field 5

Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s Penn Valley Grays

Purple Reign Penn Valley Grays

Field 5

Solano Enforcers

Run Equalizers

None.  Per NCSSA Rule 23 the Solano Enforcers and the Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s will give 1 run per 

innings 2 through 6 to the San Francisco Seals, Penn Valley Grays, Purple Reign and the Mustangs.

Mustangs

San Francisco Seals

San Francisco Seals


