		NC	SSA 6 team b	racket				
		GREE			NI			
		1	r		T			
Dates of play September 9th & 2			L Oth, 2017	@	Medford, Oregon			
			1				1	
Team #			Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place	
1	Mustangs		7	70				
2	San Francisco Seals		7	75				
3	Solano Enforcers		7	70				
4	Penn Valley Grays		7	70				
5	Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s		7	70				
6	Purple Reign		UR7	65				
	Saturda	y, September 9th	Field 4					
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team			
8:00	Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s				Purple Reign			
9:15	Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s				Solano Enforcers			
10:30	Solano Enforcers				Purple Reign			
12:00	Mustangs				Purple Reign			
1:15	Solano Enforcers				Penn Valley Grays			
2:30	San Francisco Seals				Mustangs			
3:45	Penn Valley Grays		San Francisco Seals					
	Saturday, September 9th		Field 5					
10:30	Penn Valle	y Grays			Mustangs			
	Sunday, September 10th		Field 3					
Time	Team		Runs	Runs	Team			
8:00	Mustangs				Solano Enforcers			
9:15	San Francisco Seals				Solano Enforcers			
10:30	Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s				Mustangs			
12:00	Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s				San Francisco Seals			
1:15	Purple Reign			San Francisco Seals				
	Sunday, September 10th		Field 5					
8:00	Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s				Penn Valley Grays			
10:30	Purple Rei	gn			Penn Valley Grays			

Run Equalizers

None. Per NCSSA Rule 23 the Solano Enforcers and the Lincoln Hills Coyotes 70s will give 1 run per innings 2 through 6 to the San Francisco Seals, Penn Valley Grays, Purple Reign and the Mustangs.

Other Notes:

This division has been approved by NCSSA. Team Rankings are as of August 1, 2017 and are subject to change as approved by NCSSA. On occasion the morning sun can limit a batter's ability to see on Field 4. Per NCSSA RUle 27 if determined to be the case by the umpire and agreed to by managers the pitcher will move up to 6 feet on either side of the pitching mound, as determined by the batter, to lessen the impact of the sun. Such a request must be on a full inning basis (likely 1st inning only).